
 

 

 

 

The British Gas ASANER Bagcat  (50m)   

Ponds Forge Sheffield 

Saturday 2
nd

 June 2012    

Results Session 2 
 

 

www.asaner.org.uk  

www.asaner.org.uk 

 

EVENT 201 Boys 11/14 Yrs 400m Freestyle Team  
Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Doncaster Dartes       Donc Dartes   3:53.42   524  
   Joe Litchfield     57.82 + 0.81    28.07    29.75 
   Alex Pollard     59.53 + 0.41    28.31    31.22 
   George Scatchard     58.81 + 0.39    27.87    30.94 
   Jarvis Parkinson     57.26 + 0.03    26.93    30.33 
2. City of Sheffield A       Co Sheffield   3:57.18   499  
   Blake Bennett     57.32 + 0.68    27.49    29.83 
   Cian Senior   1.00.03 + 1.86    28.26    31.77 
   Alexander Haines   1.00.36 + 0.41    28.26    32.10 
   Samuel Budd     59.47 + 0.43    28.92    30.55 
3. Borough of Kirklees       Bo Kirklees   4:00.61   478  
   Harry Wood   1.01.45 + 0.73    29.33    32.12 
   Dominic Stanbridge   1.01.46 + 0.26    28.50    32.96 
   Alex Grayson   1.01.78 + 0.16    28.87    32.91 
   Kyle Chisholm     55.92 + 0.49    26.81    29.11 
4. City of Leeds A       Co Leeds   4:03.49   462  
   Thomas Gaskell   1.01.53 + 0.82    29.73    31.80 
   Daniel Hall   1.02.05 + 0.22    29.62    32.43 
   Lewis Evers   1.02.46 + 0.62    30.11    32.35 
   Douglas Walker     57.45 + 0.25    27.46    29.99 
5. City of Newcastle       Co Newcastle   4:03.99   459  
  Lawrence Coales-Duffy   1.02.67 + 0.82    29.91    32.76 
   Angus Waugh     58.65 + 0.13    27.97    30.68 
   James Sproston   1.01.90 + 0.19    29.25    32.65 
   Joseph Burrin   1.00.77 + 0.39    29.12    31.65 
6. City of Sunderland       Co Sund'land   4:05.41   451  
   Jack Tallentire   1.01.09 + 0.70    28.66    32.43 
   Thomas Burns   1.07.26 + 0.36    32.40    34.86 
   Callum Reveley     59.86 + 0.13    28.87    30.99 
   Andrew Markham     57.20 + 0.57    27.09    30.11 
7. Newburn       Newburn   4:06.99   442  
   Joe Gray   1.02.60 + 0.98    29.72    32.88 
   Christopher Heppell   1.02.45 + 0.77    30.56    31.89 
   Matthew Reay   1.00.90 + 0.43    29.28    31.62 
   Guy Overton   1.01.04 + 0.42    28.83    32.21 
8. Middlesbrough       Middlesboro   4:07.23   441  
   Daniel Andrews   1.00.28 + 0.71    28.68    31.60 
   Logan Darby   1.03.96 + 0.63    30.74    33.22 
   Jamie Garbutt     29.79 + 0.57    29.79  
   Kye Cowton   1.33.20 + 0.63  1.01.20    32.00 
9. Harrogate A       Harrogate   4:12.67   413  
   Mats Crisp     58.86 + 0.71    28.37    30.49 
   Robbie Granger   1.02.59 + 0.33    29.25    33.34 
   James Sadler   2.11.22 + 0.74    31.72  1.39.50 
   Jacob Seddon     00.00   -.--    25.73    34.27 
10. Kingston U Hull       KingstonHull   4:15.12   401  
   William Dennis   1.01.02 + 0.75    29.58    31.44 
   William Maddrell   1.02.59 + 0.62    30.32    32.27 
   Thomas King   1.05.11 + 0.69    31.04    34.07 
   Bailey Hairsine   1.06.40 + 0.39    31.66    34.74 
11. Gates & Whickham       Gates &Whick   4:15.99   397  
   Liam Reveley   1.00.70 + 1.06    29.08    31.62 
   Patrick Cummins   1.09.52 + 0.47    33.01    36.51 
   Brad Reynolds   1.02.06 + 0.75    28.80    33.26 
   Andrew Blackett   1.03.71 + 0.50    30.83    32.88 
12. Cleethorpes & Dist       Cleethorpes   4:16.30   396  
   Charlie Spencer     59.99 + 0.84    28.56    31.43 
   Nathan Sharman   1.04.15 + 0.39    30.25    33.90 
   Kieran Sharman   1.06.59 + 0.64    31.74    34.85 
   Nathan Wells   1.05.57 + 0.74    31.27    34.30 
13. City of Leeds B       Co Leeds   4:18.53   386  
  Finlay Lawless Coombes   1.04.15 + 0.65    30.81    33.34 
   Robert Taylor   1.02.93 + 0.24    29.81    33.12 
   Callan Jack   1.06.02 + 0.57    30.81    35.21 
   Eddisson Munoz   1.05.43 + 0.50    30.61    34.82 
14. Rotherham Metro       Rotherham Mo   4:23.08   366  
   Conor Neal   1.07.10 + 0.72    32.17    34.93 
   Robert Pearson   1.01.46 + 0.54    28.68    32.78 
   Devlin Kellett   1.11.56 + 0.57    33.78    37.78 
   Joshua Hillman   1.02.96 + 0.52    29.65    33.31 
15. Harrogate B       Harrogate   4:40.99   300  
   John Wright   1.09.54 + 0.79    33.04    36.50 
   Christopher Patko   1.11.13 + 0.19    34.42    36.71 
   Lawrence Bealing   1.08.32   0.00    32.52    35.80 
   Ezra Dunford   1.12.00 + 0.36    33.71    38.29 
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EVENT 202 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Girls 11 Yrs 400m IM                
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Jessica Manning 11 Co Leeds   5:30.24  + 0.69 543  
 50m    35.14 100m  1:15.78 150m  1:57.88 200m  2:39.04 250m  3:26.91 300m  4:14.69 350m  4:53.28 400m  5:30.24 
    35.14    40.64    42.10    41.16    47.87    47.78    38.59    36.96 
2. Amy Bell 11 Co Sheffield   5:37.22  + 0.73 510  
 50m    36.26 100m  1:19.07 150m  2:03.39 200m  2:47.88 250m  3:31.80 300m  4:18.05 350m  4:59.49 400m  5:37.22 
    36.26    42.81    44.32    44.49    43.92    46.25    41.44    37.73 
3. Sian Martin 11 Tynemouth   5:51.13  + 0.84 451  
 50m    38.00 100m  1:23.51 150m  2:06.43 200m  2:51.98 250m  3:41.81 300m  4:34.92 350m  5:13.06 400m  5:51.13 
    38.00    45.51    42.92    45.55    49.83    53.11    38.14    38.07 
4. Laura Brookes 11 Donc Dartes   5:59.01  + 0.86 422  
 50m    37.26 100m  1:21.89 150m  2:08.11 200m  2:53.66 250m  3:47.39 300m  4:40.64 350m  5:19.97 400m  5:59.01 
    37.26    44.63    46.22    45.55    53.73    53.25    39.33    39.04 
5. Amber Hardy 11 Donc Dartes   6:00.89  + 0.88 416  
 50m    39.17 100m  1:27.14 150m  2:12.56 200m  2:56.82 250m  3:49.32 300m  4:41.06 350m  5:21.19 400m  6:00.89 
    39.17    47.97    45.42    44.26    52.50    51.74    40.13    39.70 
  Shauna Johnson 11 Gates &Whick  DNF     
  Eve Larsen 11 Co Sund'land DQ SL-2L     
  Elizabeth Clements 11 Chester Le S DQ SL-2L     
  Aimee Hawke 11 Bo Stockton DQ SL-6L     
 

EVENT 203 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Girls 12 Yrs 400m IM                
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Lauren Hodgson 12 Newburn   5:20.36  + 0.97 595  
 50m    33.03 100m  1:10.96 150m  1:51.04 200m  2:30.11 250m  3:20.05 300m  4:07.93 350m  4:44.46 400m  5:20.36 
    33.03    37.93    40.08    39.07    49.94    47.88    36.53    35.90 
2. Carissa Armijo 12 Gates &Whick   5:20.80  + 0.80 592  
 50m    33.83 100m  1:13.71 150m  1:55.56 200m  2:36.71 250m  3:25.37 300m  4:14.10 350m  4:48.21 400m  5:20.80 
    33.83    39.88    41.85    41.15    48.66    48.73    34.11    32.59 
3. Emily Robinson 12 Bo Kirklees   5:30.68  + 0.85 541  
 50m    33.05 100m  1:13.52 150m  1:58.60 200m  2:42.31 250m  3:29.84 300m  4:17.96 350m  4:54.83 400m  5:30.68 
    33.05    40.47    45.08    43.71    47.53    48.12    36.87    35.85 
4. Anya Sordy 12 Gates &Whick   5:31.43  + 0.78 537  
 50m    35.21 100m  1:16.08 150m  2:00.15 200m  2:43.02 250m  3:30.23 300m  4:18.36 350m  4:55.90 400m  5:31.43 
    35.21    40.87    44.07    42.87    47.21    48.13    37.54    35.53 
5. Niamh McDonagh 12 Bo Stockton   5:33.38  + 0.79 527  
 50m    36.02 100m  1:18.99 150m  2:02.35 200m  2:45.66 250m  3:32.05 300m  4:19.55 350m  4:57.35 400m  5:33.38 
    36.02    42.97    43.36    43.31    46.39    47.50    37.80    36.03 
6. Amelia Clynes 12 Co Leeds   5:37.63  + 0.77 508  
 50m    32.87 100m  1:10.97 150m  1:55.47 200m  2:38.68 250m  3:29.82 300m  4:22.00 350m  5:00.40 400m  5:37.63 
    32.87    38.10    44.50    43.21    51.14    52.18    38.40    37.23 
7. Lauren Graham 12 Chester Le S   5:38.99  + 0.94 502  
 50m    36.02 100m  1:18.86 150m  2:03.36 200m  2:47.22 250m  3:37.29 300m  4:25.54 350m  5:03.64 400m  5:38.99 
    36.02    42.84    44.50    43.86    50.07    48.25    38.10    35.35 
8. Kate Macphee 12 Alnwick Dol   5:39.99  + 0.75 497  
 50m    37.13 100m  1:20.87 150m  2:05.21 200m  2:49.76 250m  3:37.39 300m  4:26.09 350m  5:03.72 400m  5:39.99 
    37.13    43.74    44.34    44.55    47.63    48.70    37.63    36.27 
  Rebecca Williams 12 Middlesboro DQ SL-2L     
  Jodi Bunker 12 Co Sund'land DQ SL-6L     
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EVENT 204 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Girls 13 Yrs 400m IM                
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Emma Cassell 13 Middlesboro   5:09.23  + 0.88 661  
 50m    33.23 100m  1:09.91 150m  1:50.57 200m  2:30.63 250m  3:14.32 300m  3:59.37 350m  4:34.80 400m  5:09.23 
    33.23    36.68    40.66    40.06    43.69    45.05    35.43    34.43 
2. Georgia Coates 13 Co Leeds   5:11.85  + 0.82 645  
 50m    33.63 100m  1:12.94 150m  1:53.13 200m  2:32.74 250m  3:17.74 300m  4:03.31 350m  4:38.03 400m  5:11.85 
    33.63    39.31    40.19    39.61    45.00    45.57    34.72    33.82 
3. Jessica Thompson 13 Co Sund'land   5:13.56  + 0.73 634  
 50m    32.93 100m  1:11.79 150m  1:52.54 200m  2:33.30 250m  3:16.81 300m  4:03.15 350m  4:38.40 400m  5:13.56 
    32.93    38.86    40.75    40.76    43.51    46.34    35.25    35.16 
4. Kiani Campbell-Grady 13 Co Leeds   5:17.98  + 0.87 608  
 50m    32.89 100m  1:11.68 150m  1:52.07 200m  2:32.08 250m  3:18.62 300m  4:06.64 350m  4:42.93 400m  5:17.98 
    32.89    38.79    40.39    40.01    46.54    48.02    36.29    35.05 
5. Amy Treslove 13 Co Sheffield   5:25.46  + 0.70 567  
 50m    32.97 100m  1:11.62 150m  1:52.81 200m  2:34.11 250m  3:21.84 300m  4:11.43 350m  4:48.81 400m  5:25.46 
    32.97    38.65    41.19    41.30    47.73    49.59    37.38    36.65 
6. Shannon McGahey 13 KingstonHull   5:27.24  + 0.76 558  
 50m    34.39 100m  1:13.04 150m  1:54.88 200m  2:36.36 250m  3:26.90 300m  4:17.70 350m  4:52.96 400m  5:27.24 
    34.39    38.65    41.84    41.48    50.54    50.80    35.26    34.28 
7. Gabrielle Burdess 13 Co Sund'land   5:27.33  + 0.75 557  
 50m    34.60 100m  1:16.31 150m  2:00.94 200m  2:45.09 250m  3:30.77 300m  4:17.52 350m  4:53.83 400m  5:27.33 
    34.60    41.71    44.63    44.15    45.68    46.75    36.31    33.50 
8. Laura Taylor 13 Co Sund'land   5:30.22  + 0.80 543  
 50m    34.12 100m  1:15.58 150m  1:57.53 200m  2:38.09 250m  3:29.88 300m  4:20.56 350m  4:55.58 400m  5:30.22 
    34.12    41.46    41.95    40.56    51.79    50.68    35.02    34.64 
9. Jemma Aylesbury 13 Co Leeds   5:31.44  + 0.75 537  
 50m    35.52 100m  1:17.64 150m  2:00.80 200m  2:43.78 250m  3:31.11 300m  4:19.86 350m  4:55.94 400m  5:31.44 
    35.52    42.12    43.16    42.98    47.33    48.75    36.08    35.50 
10. Carrie Suddes 13 York City   5:38.39  + 0.93 504  
 50m    35.73 100m  1:16.55 150m  2:02.90 200m  2:47.95 250m  3:34.29 300m  4:20.39 350m  5:00.55 400m  5:38.39 
    35.73    40.82    46.35    45.05    46.34    46.10    40.16    37.84 
 

EVENT 205 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Girls 14 Yrs 400m IM                
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Lucy Walton 14 Co Sund'land   5:06.94  + 0.91 676  
 50m    32.15 100m  1:10.55 150m  1:47.87 200m  2:25.65 250m  3:11.58 300m  3:57.48 350m  4:32.59 400m  5:06.94 
    32.15    38.40    37.32    37.78    45.93    45.90    35.11    34.35 
2. Rebekah Birrell 14 Co Leeds   5:10.50  + 0.73 653  
 50m    32.28 100m  1:10.02 150m  1:50.66 200m  2:29.50 250m  3:14.43 300m  3:59.45 350m  4:35.35 400m  5:10.50 
    32.28    37.74    40.64    38.84    44.93    45.02    35.90    35.15 
3. Dervla Curran 14 KingstonHull   5:12.14  + 0.83 643  
 50m    32.77 100m  1:10.66 150m  1:51.93 200m  2:31.65 250m  3:19.31 300m  4:06.47 350m  4:39.81 400m  5:12.14 
    32.77    37.89    41.27    39.72    47.66    47.16    33.34    32.33 
4. Linda Shaw 14 Co Leeds   5:12.29  + 0.80 642  
 50m    32.10 100m  1:09.81 150m  1:51.02 200m  2:31.22 250m  3:17.28 300m  4:04.05 350m  4:39.83 400m  5:12.29 
    32.10    37.71    41.21    40.20    46.06    46.77    35.78    32.46 
5. Hannah Pilling 14 Bo Kirklees   5:18.09  + 0.95 607  
 50m    34.83 100m  1:16.91 150m  1:55.97 200m  2:35.32 250m  3:20.58 300m  4:06.22 350m  4:43.00 400m  5:18.09 
    34.83    42.08    39.06    39.35    45.26    45.64    36.78    35.09 
6. Ellie Hawke 14 Bo Stockton   5:18.97  + 0.90 602  
 50m    33.50 100m  1:12.84 150m  1:54.21 200m  2:34.56 250m  3:20.34 300m  4:06.62 350m  4:43.98 400m  5:18.97 
    33.50    39.34    41.37    40.35    45.78    46.28    37.36    34.99 
7. Mollie Wood 14 Co Sheffield   5:20.00  + 0.82 597  
 50m    33.30 100m  1:13.90 150m  1:56.14 200m  2:38.65 250m  3:23.70 300m  4:10.46 350m  4:45.33 400m  5:20.00 
    33.30    40.60    42.24    42.51    45.05    46.76    34.87    34.67 
8. Danielle Gilbert 14 Gates &Whick   5:20.49  + 0.88 594  
 50m    33.59 100m  1:11.94 150m  1:56.09 200m  2:39.37 250m  3:22.47 300m  4:08.03 350m  4:45.71 400m  5:20.49 
    33.59    38.35    44.15    43.28    43.10    45.56    37.68    34.78 
9. Antonia Heseltine 14 Co Sheffield   5:20.68  + 0.80 593  
 50m    32.64 100m  1:10.53 150m  1:52.86 200m  2:35.33 250m  3:23.04 300m  4:11.75 350m  4:46.84 400m  5:20.68 
    32.64    37.89    42.33    42.47    47.71    48.71    35.09    33.84 
10. Maisie Legge 14 Cleethorpes   5:26.85  + 1.00 560  
 50m    35.28 100m  1:17.41 150m  1:58.68 200m  2:38.75 250m  3:26.34 300m  4:13.53 350m  4:50.95 400m  5:26.85 
    35.28    42.13    41.27    40.07    47.59    47.19    37.42    35.90 
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EVENT 206 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Boys 11 Yrs 200m Butterfly          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Samuel Russell 11 York City   2:39.92  + 0.80 339     37.53  1:18.81  2:00.06 
2. Jacob Stanbridge 11 Bo Kirklees   2:40.49  + 0.80 335     35.50  1:16.73  1:58.19 
3. Liam Birrell 11 Co Leeds   2:46.34  + 0.78 301     35.94  1:20.40  2:01.98 
4. William Hendry 11 Cleethorpes   2:55.57  + 0.85 256     37.30  1:20.81  2:07.87 
5. Daniel Morley 11 Durham City   2:58.20  + 0.89 245     37.84  1:24.05  2:09.64 
6. Shaun Carter 11 Newburn   3:03.79  + 0.87 223     39.97  1:27.53  2:15.49 
 

EVENT 207 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Boys 12 Yrs 200m Butterfly          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Eddisson Munoz 12 Co Leeds   2:30.12  + 0.62 409     33.03  1:12.38  1:50.73 
2. Thomas King 12 KingstonHull   2:30.39  + 0.85 407     33.41  1:12.33  1:51.40 
3. Jack Lue To 12 Co Sheffield   2:41.39  + 0.68 329     35.43  1:17.05  1:58.49 
4. Nathan Allatt 12 Co Wakefield   2:42.62  + 0.84 322     35.68  1:18.23  1:59.26 
5. Joseph Pomfret 12 Co Sund'land   2:44.77  + 0.76 309     33.96  1:16.66  1:59.64 
6. Joseph Carter 12 Middlesboro   2:46.56  + 0.81 300     35.95  1:19.49  2:03.06 
7. Ethan Ryan 12 Co Sheffield   2:48.81  + 0.80 288     36.05  1:17.40  2:02.13 
8. James Lund 12 Co Bradford   2:50.23  + 0.96 281     37.63  1:20.99  2:05.03 
9. Niall McMullon-Eyre 12 Co Newcastle   2:51.54  + 0.74 274     34.87  1:19.02  2:05.21 
10. Alexander McNeill 12 Bo Stockton   2:55.63  + 0.89 255     37.85  1:20.60  2:08.34 
 

EVENT 208 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Boys 13 Yrs 200m Butterfly          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Blake Bennett 13 Co Sheffield   2:15.59  + 0.71 556     29.23  1:04.33  1:41.51 
2. Joe Litchfield 13 Donc Dartes   2:15.83  + 0.90 553     30.99  1:06.63  1:42.09 
3. Samuel Budd 13 Co Sheffield   2:21.25  + 0.81 492     31.58  1:08.90  1:45.60 
4. Logan Darby 13 Middlesboro   2:22.82  + 0.97 475     31.65  1:07.91  1:45.17 
5. Andrew Blackett 13 Gates &Whick   2:30.81  + 0.86 404     32.63  1:10.85  1:50.71 
6. Christopher Greenwood 13 Co Leeds   2:33.85  + 0.81 380     32.52  1:11.33  1:52.69 
7. Zak Logue 13 Co Newcastle   2:35.94  + 0.71 365     31.95  1:10.86  1:52.64 
8. Callan Jack 13 Co Leeds   2:40.19  + 0.79 337     34.19  1:14.23  1:56.52 
9. Scott Lewis 13 Bo Kirklees   2:42.29  + 0.88 324     33.17  1:14.54  1:58.18 
10. Lewis Evers 13 Co Leeds   2:46.92  + 0.92 298     34.85  1:16.73  2:03.12 
 

EVENT 209 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Boys 14 Yrs 200m Butterfly          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.   50 100 150 
1. George Russell 14 Rotherham Mo   2:11.89        29.88  1:03.99  1:37.99 
2. James Row 14 Newburn   2:15.06        29.60  1:03.67  1:39.58 
3. Oliver Webster 14 Cleethorpes   2:19.90        29.45  1:04.63  1:41.29 
4. Kyle Chisholm 14 Bo Kirklees   2:22.92        30.14  1:05.39  1:43.21 
5. Daniel Andrews 14 Middlesboro   2:23.43        31.53  1:08.17  1:45.62 
6. Alexander Haines 14 Co Sheffield   2:26.28        31.38  1:08.63  1:47.27 
7. Lewis Robertson 14 Billingham   2:27.12        33.20  1:10.20  1:48.42 
8. Joshua Hillman 14 Rotherham Mo   2:30.17        32.33  1:10.71  1:50.33 
9. Guy Overton 14 Newburn   2:30.32        31.64  1:08.88  1:48.60 
  Samuel Dixon 14 Sedgefield  DQ T-3L        
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EVENT 210 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Girls 11 Yrs 100m Backstroke        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Eden Warburton 11 Bo Kirklees   1:12.86  -.-- 507     35.54 
2. Lauren Howe 11 Morpeth   1:14.63  + 0.48 472     36.43 
3. Jessica Manning 11 Co Leeds   1:15.41  + 0.66 457     36.53 
4. Rebecca Thornton 11 Bo Kirklees   1:15.56  + 0.73 455     37.08 
5. Eleanor Jones 11 Co Leeds   1:16.59  + 0.75 436     37.51 
6. Nina Holguin 11 RichmondDale   1:18.50  + 0.73 405     38.80 
7. Annalea Davison 11 Alnwick Dol   1:18.64  + 0.71 403     38.36 
8. Laura Bowler 11 Bo Kirklees   1:18.83  + 0.73 400     39.24 
9. Keelan Fitton 11 Bo Kirklees   1:19.10  + 0.65 396     38.35 
10. Layla Black 11 Co Leeds   1:19.62  + 0.68 388     38.78 
 

EVENT 211 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Girls 12 Yrs 100m Backstroke        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Lauren Hodgson 12 Newburn   1:10.34  + 0.71 564     34.29 
2. Miriam Jessett 12 Co Newcastle   1:11.85  + 0.69 529     34.98 
3. Jessica Hardingham 12 Co Newcastle   1:12.58  -.-- 513     35.74 
4. Abigail Burton 12 Co Leeds   1:12.93  + 0.67 506     35.20 
5. Hannah White 12 Co Leeds   1:12.98  + 0.74 505     35.58 
6. Sophie Murray 12 Derwentside   1:13.39  + 0.63 496     35.53 
7. Katarina Bonner 12 York City   1:13.52  - 0.09 494     35.32 
8. Lauren Burkinshaw 12 Co Sheffield   1:13.70  + 0.65 490     36.17 
9. Chantel Madden 12 Co Leeds   1:14.35  + 0.58 477     35.74 
10. Amelia Foulds 12 Co Bradford   1:15.81  + 0.71 450     36.55 
 

EVENT 212 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Girls 13 Yrs 100m Backstroke        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Freya Rayner 13 Co Sund'land   1:07.25  + 0.70 645     32.83 
2. Hannah Featherstone 13 Sedgefield   1:08.97  + 0.64 598     33.81 
3. Freya Beck 13 York City   1:09.81  + 0.76 577     33.89 
4. Kiani Campbell-Grady 13 Co Leeds   1:10.52  - 1.80 559     34.57 
5. Alexandra Clements 13 Chester Le S   1:11.05  + 0.65 547     34.70 
6. Natasha Crow 13 Donc Dartes   1:11.18  - 0.55 544     34.59 
7. Georgia Wright 13 Donc Dartes   1:11.22  + 0.69 543     34.66 
8. Georgia Darwent 13 Co Newcastle   1:12.07  + 0.80 524     35.92 
9. Sophie Martin 13 Tynemouth   1:12.87  + 0.71 507     34.89 
10. Emily Bailey 13 KingstonHull   1:14.02  + 0.70 484     35.23 
 

EVENT 213 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Girls 14 Yrs 100m Backstroke        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Shannon Dodson 14 Donc Dartes   1:05.72  + 0.70 691     31.99 
2. Lucy Walton 14 Co Sund'land   1:07.67  + 0.70 633     33.17 
3. Rachel Helm 14 Tynemouth   1:07.96  + 0.71 625     32.84 
4. Annie Johnston 14 York City   1:08.93  + 0.78 599     33.36 
5. Hannah Scott 14 Bo Stockton   1:10.77  + 0.77 553     34.43 
6. Serra Hale 14 Harrogate   1:11.61  + 0.68 534     34.35 
7. Abbie Hull 14 Rotherham Mo   1:11.98  + 0.73 526     35.39 
8. Rebecca Britten 14 Rotherham Mo   1:12.70  + 0.68 510     34.77 
9. Linda Shaw 14 Co Leeds   1:13.62  + 0.76 492     35.93 
10. Holly Burgin 14 Co Sheffield   1:14.03  + 0.63 483     35.59 
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EVENT 214 FINAL OF EVENT 105 Boys 11 Yrs 100m Breaststroke       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
